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Taschenpistole/Taschenrevolver 12,5m

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Andrea Dvorak FSV 1864 185

Herren
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Christoph Mayrhofer FSV 1864 189
2 Kurt Schachner FSV 1864 178
3 Rudolf Huemer FSV 1864 177
4 Manfred Schuhmann let's go shooting 174
5 Hans-Jürgen Veronik FSV 1864 172
6 Manuel Schreib FSV 1864 171
7 Markus Gröbl FSV 1864 162
8 Peter Schrabauer ISB 159
9 Roland Wührleitner FSV 1864 148
10 Andreas Sponseiler ISB 116
11 Anton Hahn FSV 1864 107



Pistole 12,5m

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Maria Strohmayer FSV 1864 175
2 Elisabeth Doppelbauer GSSV 158

Herren
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Leo Strohmayer FSV 1864 205
2 Richard Vlaschitz FSV 1864 201
3 Andreas Kogler FSV 1864 199
4 Guido Steininger FSV 1864 188
5 Michael Jungwirth FSV 1864 185
6 August Zineder 184
7 Dietmar Rauscher FSV 1864 177
8 Wolfgang Lichtenschopf FSV 1864 8 170
9 Peter Lack FSV 1864 9 170
10 Marcus Goldmann Auerhahn Linz 10 169
11 Stefan Danner 11 169
12 Christoph Wolfram FSV 1864 168
13 Philipp Jagersberger FSV 1864 165
14 Bernd Farka FSV 1864 14 161
15 Klaus Grafeneder FSV 1864 15 161
16 Fabian Halbmayr FSV 1864 158
17 Gottfried Wolfram FSV 1864 157
18 Florian Steinkellner FSV 1864 154
19 Günther Streyc 140
20 Jürgen Haider FSV 1864 138
21 Jörg Kampmann 134
22 Franz Brandner FSV 1864 125
23 Elmar Appl Auerhahn Linz 115
24 Jürgen Moosbrugger FSV 1864 111
25 Fabian Brandner 70



Unterhebelrepetiergewehr

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Andrea Dvorak FSV 1864 194

Herren
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Leo Strohmayer FSV 1864 205
2 Michael Jungwirth FSV 1864 191
3 Hans-Jürgen Veronik FSV 1864 3 184
4 Kurt Schachner FSV 1864 4 184
5 Markus Gröbl FSV 1864 183
6 Andreas Kogler FSV 1864 6 181
7 Markus Mayr PSPP Perg 7 181
8 Manuel Schreib FSV 1864 177
9 Richard Vlaschitz FSV 1864 173
10 Anton Hahn FSV 1864 170
11 Guido Steininger FSV 1864 166
12 Marcus Goldmann Auerhahn Linz 165
13 Klaus Grafeneder FSV 1864 159
14 Peter Lack FSV 1864 154
15 Jürgen Haider FSV 1864 139

Halbautomat

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Maria Strohmayer FSV 1864 173
2 Elisabeth Doppelbauer GSSV 147

Herren
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Leo Strohmayer FSV 1864 207
2 Manuel Schreib FSV 1864 200
3 Andreas Kogler FSV 1864 199
4 Michael Jungwirth FSV 1864 188
5 Philipp Jagersberger FSV 1864 5 186
6 Hans-Jürgen Veronik FSV 1864 6 186
7 Roland Wührleitner FSV 1864 7 185
8 Markus Gröbl FSV 1864 8 185
9 Florian Steinkellner FSV 1864 183
10 Klaus Grafeneder FSV 1864 182
11 Wolfgang Lichtenschopf FSV 1864 181
12 Manfred Schuhmann Let's go shooting 12 180
13 Christoph Mayrhofer FSV 1864 13 180
14 Jürgen Haider FSV 1864 14 173
15 Andreas Sponseiler ISB 15 173
16 Guido Steininger FSV 1864 168
17 Bernd Farka FSV 1864 165
18 Peter Schrabauer ISB 162
19 Fabian Halbmayr FSV 1864 138



 KK-Gewehr 25m

Damen
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Maria Strohmayer FSV 1864 284
2 Andrea Dvorak FSV 1864 272
3 Elisabeth Doppelbauer GSSV 244

Herren 
Platz Name Verein Endergebnis
1 Manfred Schuhmann let's go shooting 286
2 Hans-Jürgen Veronik FSV 1864 285
3 Guido Steininger FSV 1864 283
4 Roland Wührleitner FSV 1864 4 282
5 Peter Schrabauer ISB 5 282
6 Manuel Schreib FSV 1864 6 280
7 Markus Mayr PSPP Perg 7 280
8 Alexander Eisl FSV 1864 278
9 Anton Hahn FSV 1864 277
10 Markus Gröbl FSV 1864 275
11 Andreas Sponseiler ISB 274  
12 Klaus Grafeneder FSV 1864 270
13 Kurt Schachner FSV 1864 263
14 Peter Lack FSV 1864 262
15 Richard Vlaschitz FSV 1864 256
16 Bernd Farka FSV 1864 245
17 Wolfgang Schaub FSV 1864 232
18 Wolfgang Lichtenschopf FSV 1864 226

Manuel Schreib Roland Wührleitner
Schützenmeister Auswertung


